

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No. 5413 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	07.08.2025	<p><u>GPK,J</u></p> <p>Post on 14.08.2025.</p> <p>Registry is directed to verify and print the name of learned Standing Counsel for TGSRTC appearing for the respondents in the place of “A Ravi Babu” and carry out the necessary amendments in the cause title.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GPK,J</u></p> <p>mvm</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.